105000006469

2005 NOV 22 A 11: 12

SECRE TALLA
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
was Hagile

Office Use Only



300061011223

11/01/05--01033--506 **135.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

FILED

2005 NOV 22 A II: 12

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

November 4, 2005

ROMAN POPIK 1222 AVE. M, SUITE 405 BROOKLYN, NM 11230

SUBJECT: ASPEN FUNDING, LLC Ref. Number: W05000049916

We have received your document for ASPEN FUNDING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$135.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

The document must contain the names and street addresses of the members or managers of the limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 005A00066292

FILED

COVER LETTER

2005 NOV 22 A II: 12

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ASpln Funding, LLC
(Name of Limited Limited Company)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida..

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Roman Popi K (Name of Person)						
(Name of Person)						
Aspen Funding, LLC (Find/Company)						
(Fileh/Company)						
1222 Avenue M., Suite 405 (Address)						
(Address)						
Prooklyn, M 1/230 (City/State and Zip Code)						
(City/State and Zip Code)						

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person) at (800) 779-7101 × 906 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155

Filing Fee & \$\Bigcup \$155.00\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy-

\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

FILED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

2005 NOV 22 A 11: 12

IN COMPLIANCE WITH . LIMITED LIABILITY COMP	SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STA PANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN	ATUTES, THE FO THE STATE OF A	OLLOWING IS SUB FLORIDA:	MITTED IO REG TALLAHASSE	ISTER A FOREIGN UP STATE F. FLORIDA
1. Aspen	Funding L (Name of Foreign Lim	<u>LC</u> iited Liability Co	mpany)		
2. Vew You (Jurisdiction under the l company is organized)	ek State aw of which foreign limited liab	3	33 - 10, (FEI number,	99247 if applicable)	
4. 6/4/c	2004 Organization)	5. (Durati	ion: Year limited lia r "perpetual")	tual bility company w	ill cease to
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 608.501 & 608.50				
7. 1222	Avenue M.	Suite	405		
Prookl	yn, Ny // (Street Ad	230 dress of Principal	l Office)		
8. If limited liability of	company is a manager-man	aged company	, check here		
9. The name and usua	al business addresses of the	managing men	mbers or manage	ers are as follow	vs: 1/a
the jurisdiction under the la	certificate of existence, no more that w of which it is organized. (A pho under oath of the translator must b	tocopy is not acce			
11. Nature of busines	s or purposes to be conduct	ed or promote	d in Florida: 🔟	matgage	broker
Business			<u> </u>		·
	X Journan	tom			
	Signature of a member or a (In accordance with section 608.40) an affirmation under the penalties of	3(3), F.S., the exect	ution of this documen	t constitutes	
	Coman P.	inted name of	signee	<u>.</u>	

FILED

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

SECRETARY OF THE SECRET

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FLORIDA UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Tationa Deuring
(Signature)

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

State of New York Department of State } ss

FILED

2005 NOV 22 A 11: 12

IALLAHASSEE TARY OF STATE I hereby certify, that LIBERTY FUNDING LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 06/04/2004, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment LIBERTY FUNDING LLC, changing its name to ASPEN FUNDING LLC, was filed 07/14/2004.

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 27th day of October two thousand and five.

Special Deputy Secretary of State

200510280252 61